
SET TMX RR 103637 BOLT KIT

Item Nº Part

Description Qty

57
M6-100 x 16 Alen Bolt

4

66
M3 x 8 Allen Cap 4

18
M6-100 Flange nylock nut

4

26
M6 Washer

4

67
M3 Spring Lock Washer

4

TMX RR 103637
2

ROOF RACK

66

66

67

67

57

57

26

26

18

18

TMX RR 103637

HD POD Bracket Set
103647


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


